PEBBLE
burgtec.com
Features
• Australian-made
• Superior quality, top stitched
• Create quick seating options
• Fully upholstered
• Commercial grade foam
The Pebble Ottoman Collection is ideal for
workplaces aspiring to a creative environment.
Designed for comfort & functionality, Pebble utilises little
floor space and is easily moved to quickly adapt to
ever-changing work days.
1800 287 483    I    burgtec.com
Newcastle  I   Sydney  I   Perth  I   Brisbane  I   Canberra  I   Adelaide  I   Melbourne
Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Meterage
PEBBLESEAT 650 450 450 1.3
PEBBLE450W 450 450 450 0.8
PEBBLE600W 450 600 600 1.3
PEBBLE900W 450 900 900 1.9
PEBBLE1200W 450 1200 1200 3.2
PEBBLE1500W 450 1500 1500 4.6
Options
•  BYO fabric or select from an
impressive range of house fabrics
•  Large range of sizes
Dimensions
PEBBLE